2016 Clasificacion 1:5 Regional de Madrid Turismos
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1° | GUILLERMO GOMEZ Arca | T2W | 3 587 2 613 2 613 2 613| - 0 2426

2° | TIMOTEO CAMINO GUTIERREZ Cat T2W | 6 515 4 562 1 640, 3 587 2 613 515 2402 24 24
3° MANUEL PEREZ DEL CAMPO Cat T2W | 4 562 5 538 5 538| 1 640 1 640, 538 2380 22 46
4° | VICTOR DIAZ AMARO Arca | T2W | 5 538/ 3 587 - 4 562 3 587 0 2274, 106] 152
5° | JESUS MARTINEZ NEGRO Cat T2W - 6 515/ 4 562 8 472 4 562 0 2111 163 315
6° | CESAR PRIETO Arca | T2W | 8 472 7 493, 3 587 5 538 8 472 472 2090 21 336
7° | RUBEN PEREZ PLEITE Cat T2W | 7 493 8 472 - - 7 493 0 1458 632| 968
8° | FERNANDO SILVA Zam | T2W | 1 640/ 1 640 - - 0 1280 178| 1146
9° | ANDRES PORTALES MAESO Cat T2W - - - 6 515/ 5 538 0 1053| 227| 1373
10° | JORGE TELLEZ Arca | T2W | 2 613 - - - - 0 613| 440/ 1813
11° | JACOBO GALLEGO Arca | T2W - - - - 6 515 0 515 98| 1911
12° | FERNANDO ESTEVAN VAZQUEZ Arca | T2W - - - 7 493, - 0 493 22| 1933
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1° MIGUEL VAZQUEZ LUCAS Arca | T4W | 1 640/ 1 640/ 1 640 2 613 0 2533

2° | MIGUEL ORTIZ VALERO Arca | T4W | 4 562 4 562 3 587 3 587 2 613 562 2349 184| 184
3° EDUARDO GUTIERREZ DE PACO Arca | T4W | 3 587 - 2 613 5 538 3 587 0 2325 24| 208
4° | IGNACIO OTON Arca | T4W | - 2 613| - 1 640 1 640 0 1893| 432 640
5° | RAUL FERNANDEZ REDONDO Arca | T4W | 2 613 3 587 - 4 562| - 0 1762 131 771
6° - 0| 1762| 2533
7° - 0 0/ 2533
8° - 0 0| 2533
9° - 0 0/ 2533
10° - 0 0/ 2533
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1°° JOSE ANTONIO DE LARA FERNANDEZ Arca | T4W | 2 613 1 640 1 640 - 2 613 0 2506

2° | JUAN ANTONIO PASTILLA Arca | T4W | 1 640 2 613 3 587 1 640, 3 587 587 2480 26 26
3° SERGIO FERNANDEZ SASTRON Arca | T4W | 3 587 3 587 2 613 - 1 640 0 2427 53 79
4° | MANUEL BARBERO RODRIGUEZ Arca | T4W | 4 562 5 538 6 515 3 587 6 515/ 515 2202 225/ 304
5° | ENRIQUE GUTIERREZ PEREZ (JUN) Arca | T4W | 5 538 - 4 562| 5 538| 7 493 0 2131 71 375
6° | JULIAN GUERRERO GOMEZ Arca | T4W | 7 493 5 538 6 515/ 5 538 0 2084 47| 422
7° | DANIEL GOMEZ VERDE (JUN) Arca | T4W | - 7 493 2 613 - 0 1106/ 978| 1400
8° | JOSE ANTONIO GOMEZ Arca | T4W | 6 515 4 562 - - 0 1077 29| 1429
9° | MIGUEL ANGEL PRESTEL Arca | T4W | 8 472 - 7 493| - 0 965 112| 1541
10° | CARLOS ESTEBAN VAZQUEZ Arca | TAW | - - - 4 562 - 0 562 403 1944
11° | GUILLERMO GOMEZ VERDE Arca | T4W | - - - - 4 562 0 562 0| 1944
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